MCP4442T-502E/ST
Part Number MCP4442T-502E/ST
Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description IC DGTL POT 129TAPS 5K 14TSSOP

Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology Description IC DGTL POT 129TAPS 5K 14TSSOP
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 1.8 V ~ 5.5 V Tolerance ±20%
Temperature Coefficient (Typ) 150 ppm/°C Taper Linear
Supplier Device Package 14-TSSOP Series WiperLock™
Resistance - Wiper (Ohms) (Typ) 75 Resistance (Ohms) 5k
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 14-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C Number of Taps 129
Number of Circuits 4 Memory Type Non-Volatile
Interface I²C Features Selectable Address
Configuration Rheostat
Micrel / Microchip Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MCP4442T-502E/ST : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MCP4442T-502E/ST
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MCP4442-503E/ST IC DGTL POT 129TAPS 50K 14TSSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4441T-503E/ML IC DGTL POT 129TAPS QUAD 20QFN Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4451-103E/ML IC POT 10K QUAD 8BIT 20QFN Microchip Technology 150 pcs
MCP4441T-502E/ML IC DGTL POT 129TAPS QUAD 20QFN Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4442T-104E/ST IC DGTL POT 129TAPS 100K 14TSSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4451-502E/ML IC POT 5K QUAD 8BIT 20QFN Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4451-104E/ST IC POT 100K QUAD 8BIT 20TSSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4442-103E/ST IC DGTL POT 129TAPS 10K 14TSSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4451-503E/ST IC POT 50K QUAD 8BIT 20TSSOP Microchip Technology 1241 pcs
MCP4442T-503E/ST IC DGTL POT 129TAPS 50K 14TSSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4451-104E/ML IC POT 100K QUAD 8BIT 20QFN Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4451-502E/ST IC POT 5K QUAD 8BIT 20TSSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4441T-503E/ST IC DGTL POT 129TAPS QUAD 20TSSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4451-503E/ML IC POT 50K QUAD 8BIT 20QFN Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4451-103E/ST IC POT 10K QUAD 8BIT 20TSSOP Microchip Technology 1619 pcs
MCP4442T-103E/ST IC DGTL POT 129TAPS 10K 14TSSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4441T-502E/ST IC DGTL POT 129TAPS QUAD 20TSSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4442-104E/ST IC DGTL POT 129TAPS 100K 14TSSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4442-502E/ST IC POT 5K QUAD I2X 7BIT 14TSSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4451T-103E/ST IC DGTL POT 257POS 10K 20TSSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MCP4442T-502E/ST Details PDF